* CIPAX

Requires single
door

CPX Container 85L

rectangular

The container has a substantial 150 mm O-ring sealed

Art.nr: 20095

' Approximate size

screw lid as standard. There are grooves for straps on the
top and sides of the tank to make tying down easier. The
container can be supplied with connections as required.

Specifications
Material

Shape

Bottom shape
Design

Lid type

Color

Volume (L)
Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Surface area (m2)
Weight (kg)
Tollstatistical code

GTIN

Recycling

Characteristics

@ © ©

Wide Chemical Leak test Logistics
temperature resistance solutions
range

Customizable Recyclable
containers

PE

Rectangular
Straight

Closed

150 mm O-ring sealed screw lid
Natural

85

600

500

405

0.3

7.5
3925100000
7090046760665

A

HDPE

®©® O &

Suitable for Easy to clean
food contact
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